
Stuart Truan 
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7736 486 479
stuart.truan@cnahardy.com

UK Regions - 
Glasgow

2nd Floor, 9 George Square
Glasgow G2 1QQ

Shaun Moulster
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7753 285 544
shaun.moulster@cnahardy.com

Matthew Usher
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7834 150 229
matthew.usher@cnahardy.com

Nicholas Ainsworth
Underwriter
+44 (0)7734 742 141
nicholas.ainsworth@cnahardy.com

Jack Kendall
Underwriter
+44 (0)7704 685 809
jack.kendall@cnahardy.com

Frankie Johnson
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7710 173 345
francesca.johnson@cnahardy.com

David Kimm
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)7710 167 019
david.kimm@cnahardy.com

David Amos
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7540 913 683
david.amos@cnahardy.com

Jamie Saul
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7543 224 267
james.saul@cnahardy.com

London

13th Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

Mark James
Class Manager

+44 (0)7710 167 017
mark.james@cnahardy.com

Contact Sheet

Package - London & UK Regions

UK Regions - 
Birmingham

Suite 2.01, Imperial & Whitehall  
23 Colmore Row, Birmingham  
B3 2BS

UK Regions - 
Manchester

8th Floor, 1 New York Street 
Manchester M1 4HD
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24CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL”, company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL”, company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA 
Services (UK) Limited (“CNASL”, company registration number 8836589) and/or CNA Hardy International Services Limited (“CHISL”, company registration number 9849484) and/or CNA Insurance Company (Europe) S.A., UK 
Branch (“CICE UK”, company registration number FC035780). CICL, HUAL and CICE UK are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation 
Authority (firm reference numbers 202777, 204843 and 822283 respectively). The above entities are all registered in England with their registered office at 20 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 3BY. VAT number 667557779.  

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on

Louise Stirzaker
Underwriting Centre P&C and 
Package Manager
+44 (0)7867 555 046
louise.stirzaker@cnahardy.com

Martin Richards
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7711 915 757
martin.richards2@cnahardy.com

Imran Hoque
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7540 747 281
imran.hoque@cnahardy.com

Kurtis Holland
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1384
kurtis.holland@cnahardy.com

Elizabeth MacEwan
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1387
elizabeth.mcewan@cnahardy.com

Tom Spencer
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1379
tom.spencer@cnahardy.com

Mohammad Rahman
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1368
mohammad.rahman@cnahardy.com

Underwriting Centre

8th Floor, 1 New York Street 
Manchester M1 4HD

http://cnahardy.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnahardy/
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